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Survivor Cross @ LHF
Overall Finish List

November 17,2012 .........Iron Farmer results here

Survivor Cross

Results By The Open Road Chip Timing www.theopenroadchiptiming.com

Fun & Dirty 7 Mile......... usiceupne

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

runnerstuff.com/November_races/LivHistFarms/2012/Bike Cross Results2012.htm

Kyle Sedore

Dan McGonegle
Adam Thompson
Nick Greb
Nathan Hamm

Jay Krueger
Mike Richardson
Caleb Lundburg
Eric Larson
Brent Ruther
Adam Albright
Luke Spencer
Zach Bonzer
Gardar Sigurdsson
John Rhodes
Scott McGaha
Jeff Lorenzen
Ron Tweedy

Eric Franz
Jacob Nicholson
Matthew Coffey
Caleb Pike

Tony Schubert
Timothy Songster
Wade Johnson
Kim Sprenger
Michael Olson
Tim Smith

Andy McDermott
Kimber Damhorst
Matt Riesberg
Joe Riesberg
Nick Buller

Kevin Karnstedt
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Iron
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Bib No Age Gend

1220

141

164

79

146

84

184

1217

21

39

98

1218

165

a4

160

28

132

123

144

183

151

51

1219

1216

1211

25

82

125

24

15

59
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27
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46
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31
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28
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23

M

M
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128

135

138

116

146

152

106

120

129

151

114

:31

153
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105

112

:35

147

26

37
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11

15

25

147

147

57

15

24
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34
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19
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Gregg Rounds Iron Farmer
Scott Reichardt

Megan Kelly

Cory Evans

Antonio Martinez

Heather Glass Iron Farmer
Blake Ruther Iron Farmer
Brian Fowler

Ryan Larson

Christopher Rhodes

Tom Scroggins Iron Farmer
Teri Newell Iron Farmer
Bryan Trout

Tim Kurth Iron Farmer
Clayton Garcia

Chad Terrell

Jeff McDermott Iron Farmer
Jennifer Johannsen
Robbie Hornung
Steven Jacobs

Kory Miller

Jason Donner Iron Farmer
Jen Birkmeier

Pete Tremaine

Kurt Benson

Matt Fosselman

Dillon Shephard Iron Farmer
Cooper Mortenson

Harlan Mortenson

Tricia Brown

Tony Brown Iron Farmer
Justin Guiter

Eric Ludwig

Jared Kucera

Aaron Swigart Iron Farmer
Brandon Hillman Iron Farmer
Jeremy Mueller Iron Farmer
Wade Franck Iron Farmer
Karyn Wagstaff Iron Farmer

Sandra Dunivan

Cory Ellerbroek Iron Farmer
Paul Wagstaff

Brenda Smith

Garrett Meyer

John Mueske

140

131

74

180

71

29

1222

177

34

196

173

188

115

111

57

81

116

179

187

17

182

181

199

1224

1215

201

200

103

1221

195

204

135

121

170

171

41

48

205

142

185

16

Survivor Cross

40 M 33
40 M 34
26 F 3
25 M 35
2 M 36
25 F a4
56 M 37

M 38
33 M 39
41 M 40
41 M a1
a6 F 5
42 M 42
31 M 43
29 M a4
41 M 45
32 M 46
37 F 6
28 M 47
38 M a8
3 M 49
38 M 50
38 F 7
53 M 51
38 M 52

M 53

M 54
15 M 55
51 M 56
40 F 8

M 57
38 M 58
32 M 59
29 M 60
24 M 61
37 M 62
36 M 63
38 M 64
37 F 9
53 F 10
28 M 65
39 M 66
9 F 11
55 M 67
38 M 68
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18:
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20:

20:

20:

20:

21:
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21:

21:

23:

23:

30:

149

100

22

55

20

105

26

38

105

34

36

38

140

148

148

52

56

57

106

106

27
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30

32

52

55

20

20

37

51

29

32

20

21

42

43

53

22

140

50

52

28

32

37

46:

46:
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47:

48:

48:
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49:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

50:

51:

51:

51

51

52:

52:

52:

52:

53:

53:

54:

54:

54:

54:

55:

55:

55:

56:

57:

1:04:

15

16

19

24

25

33

34

54

59

20

23

148

148

05

10

11

21

50

08

17

137/M
:38/M
:41/M
146/M
:50/M
:56/M
:59/M
:01/M
105/M
109/M
:09/M
109/M
:10/M
:11/M
:11/M
:11/M
:12/M
112/M
:13/M
:13/M
116/M
:17/M
:17/M
117/M
:17/M
120/M
120/M
124/M
:24/M
126/M
:28/M
134/M
134/M
141/M
141/M
144/M
144/M
146/M
:50/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M
:08/M
:09/M

:09/M
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926
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100
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102
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104

105
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108

109

Jill Niklasen
Kathy Molden
Corey Metzger
Lee Valentine
Daniel Jensen
MAtt Nicholas
Melissa Karsten
Rob Leisland
Micheal Wagstaff
Hanna Hagen
Amy Conyers
Matthew Geissinger
David Hamman
Stacey Burke
Samantha Ford
Kurt Karnstedt
Dennis Kimmel
Frank Schwartztrauber
Peter Leo
Earl Smith
Valerie Jensen

Amy Laumann
Aaron Wrabek
Jen Veak
Lauren Rice
Ali Young
Kristin Reese
Michele Smith-3Jones
Unknown Partic. 202
Unknown Partic. 203
Kim Hopkins
Nick Woolley
Lee Buell
Elaine Kay

Julie Goodman

Iron Farmer

Iron Farmer

Iron Farmer

Iron Farmer
Iron Farmer
Iron Farmer

Iron Farmer

Iron Farmer
Iron Farmer

2 Lap Iron Farmer

2 Lap Iron Farmer

Iron Farmer

Iron Farmer

158

210

19

208

209

207

20

1226

42

147

119

120

92

153

152

46

69

67

190

143

75

172

191

38

26

11

94

202

203

36

186

14

32

86

Survivor Cross

33 F 12 0-99
48 F 13 0-99
33 M 69 ©0-99

M 70 0-99

M 71 0-99

M 72 0-99
44 F 14 0-99

M 73 0-99
4 M 74 0-99
19 F 15 0-99
37 F 16 ©0-99
38 M 75 ©-99
46 M 76 0-99
24 F 17 ©-99
24 F 18 ©0-99
47 M 77 0-99
20 M 78 ©-99
50 M 79 0-99
47 M 80 0-99
47 M 81 ©-99
33 F 19 0-99

33 F 20 0-99

41 M 82 ©0-99
39 F 21 0-99
31 F 22 0-99
28 F 23 0-99
37 F 24 0-99
47 F 25 ©0-99

M 83 ©-99

M 84 0-99
48 F 26 0-99
47 M 85 ©0-99
50 F 27 0-99
51 F 28 ©-99
50 F 29 0-99

Fast & Mllddy 14 Mile........ o7 Mile (1 lap) here
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Place

Name

Team
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Age _Group

30:

30:

31:

32:

32:

32:

32:

33

34:

39:

39:

40:

41

41:

41:

43

43:

44

44:

44

45:

47:

57

57

57

57

57:

57:

57:

57:

57:

57:

57:

57:

55

56

34

34

52

59

147

08

27

58

44

102

26

26

105

11

05

14

24

45:

16

140

141

145

147

50

51

52

54

56

58

58

59

37

104:

104:

:05:

106:

106:

106:

106:

107:

107:

$12:

:13:

:14:

:14:

:14:

:14:

:16:

:16:

:17:

117

:18:

:18:

120

:31:

:31:

$31:

:31:

:31:

:31:

:31:

:31:

:31:

:31:

:31:

:31:

23

24

ol

o1

20

27

14

36

55

26

11

54

54

32

39

33

141

00

52

143

o7

08

13

15

18

19

19

22

24

25

25

26

105

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11

11

11

11:

11

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

112/M
:12/M
121/M
126/M
126/M
129/M
130/M
:36/M
139/M
25/M
29/M
36/M
39/M
42/M
42/M
56/M
57/M
105/M
:06/M
109/M

16/M

11:18/M

132/M
101/M
:01/M
102/M
102/M
:03/M
103/M
:03/M
:03/M
103/M
:04/M
104/M

104/M
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Scott Gall

Bill Durkee
Daniel Luoma
Dave Schuneman
Rob Oakley

Scott Sparrgrove
Kevin Patterson

Joel Frye

Unknown Partic. 1228

Matt Migonis
Ryan Williams
Jeffrey Burdick
Bradley Lichter
Joe Short
Brooks Grossinger
Kevin Martens
Tony Stensland
Tim Heinle
Peter Koestler
Rob Johnson
Ryan Wisnousky
Ryan Wilcox
Mark Hollander
Joe Miller
Dustin Smith
Brian Brophy
Tom Laughead
Robert Moural
Dennis Eaton
Eric Hart

Ben Banowetz
Dee Mable
Andrew Snodgrass
Joe Reitano
Michael Braman
Chuck Fritz
Cory McHale
Brian Palmer
Brian Wubben
Cheryl Dralle
Adam Gramke
Brian Nowosatka
Brian Benson
Nicholas Otis

Steve Falck

2

2

2

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap
Lap
Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Lap

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Iron

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

Farmer

175

1230

107

77

1229

64

50

61

1228

80

138

193

45

22

40

78

65

27

194

197

1225

118

136

49

31

54

85

70

1214

1212

137

60

189

101

192

198

12

55

114

89

104

100

122

Survivor Cross

38

27

35

35

35

40

32

29

46

47

48

35

42

41

32

53

36

26

41

42

27

37

55

41

48

45

30

39

25

48

28

a4

42

35

37

23

44

27

54

M

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

10:

11:

11

11:

12

12:

15:

15:

15

15:

16

17:

17:

17:

20:

21:

22:

22:

22:

22:

23:

23:

23:

24:

24

25

25

26:

27:

28

30:

34:

34:

38:

38

101

125

127

145

123

134

139

127

134

48

30

146

55

103

15

15

33

145

52

147

29

32

56

13

57

11

12

12

30

21

24

30

09

17

142

146

21

52

144

41

15

58

21

147

102:

104:

:05:

105:

:05:

:08:

:08:

:11:

:12:

$12:

:13:

:14:

:14:

:14:

:14:

:14:

:17:

:18:

:18:

:18:

:19:

120:

:20:

120:

122:

124:

124:

124:

:24:

:25:

126:

:26:

126:

126:

127:

:28:

:28:

129:

:30:

$31:

:33:

:36:

:37:

t41:

141:

29

o7

18

23

11

18

39

47

59

59

17

29

57

41

55

56

56

14

26

30

05

36

129/M
:38/M
:39/M
139/M
:41/M
:52/M
:53/M
106/M
:09/M
:10/M
:15/M
:18/M
:19/M
120/M
121/M
:21/M
134/M
136/M
:36/M
:37/M
141/M
144/M
144/M
146/M
:56/M
103/M
104/M
:04/M
104/M
:05/M
:09/M
109/M
:10/M
:12/M
:13/M
:19/M
:19/M
122/M
:28/M
132/M
140/M
:56/M
:59/M
113/M

:15/M

4/5



8/11/22, 11:54 AM

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Ethan Shaw

Hans de Bruin
Joann Schmidt
Roger Wolfe
Michelle Pohlmeyer
Tad Schweizer

Alex Saunders

David DuShane II

Return to_home page

2 Lap Iron Farmer

2 Lap Iron Farmer

2 Lap Iron Farmer

130

148

52

154

97

113

33

23

Survivor Cross

29

58

48

33

45

14

25

37

45

46

2

47

3

48

49

50

40:

41:

43:

46

49

53

53

1:06

56

54

32

147

103

106

106

148

:43:

:44:

:46:

:49:

:51:

:55:

:55:

:09:

50

32

124/M
:28/M
:35/M
149/M
:59/M
:16/M
:16/M

:15/M
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